INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSOR
LONG CYLINDRICAL TYPE DC 2WIRE
Thank you very much for selecting Autonics products.
For your safety, please read the following before using.
▣ Specifications ▣ Multi-interference & Influence by Surrounding Metals
▣ Dimensions
 Major Products
Thank you for choosing our Autonics product.

(Unit: mm)
(Unit: mm)
▣ Ordering Information
▣ Control Output Diagram & Load Operating
◎Mutual-interference
When several proximity sensors are mounted closely, malfunction of sensor may be caused due to mutual interference. Therefore, be
sure to provide a minimum distance between the two sensors with referring to the chart below.
◎Influence by surrounding metals
When sensors are mounted on metallic panel, it is required to protect the sensors from being affected by any metallic object except target.
Therefore, be sure to provide a minimum distance as below chart.
Face to Face Parallel
Model
PRDT12-4 O
PRDT12-4 C
PRDT12-4 O-V
PRDT12-4 C-V
PRDLT12-4 O
PRDLT12-4 C
PRDLT12-4 O-V
PRDLT12-4 C-V
PRDWT12-4 O
PRDWT12-4 C
PRDWT12-4 O-I
PRDWT12-4 C-I
PRDWT12-4 O-IV
PRDWT12-4 C-IV
PRDT12-8 O
PRDT12-8 C
PRDT12-8 O-V
PRDT12-8 C-V
PRDLT12-8 O
PRDLT12-8 C
PRDLT12-8 O-V
PRDLT12-8 C-V
PRDWT12-8 O
PRDWT12-8 C
PRDWT12-8 O-I
PRDWT12-8 C-I
PRDWT12-8 O-IV
PRDWT12-8 C-IV
PRDT18-7 O
PRDT18-7 C
PRDT18-7 O-V
PRDT18-7 C-V
PRDLT18-7 O
PRDLT18-7 C
PRDLT18-7 O-V
PRDLT18-7 C-V
PRDWT18-7 O
PRDWT18-7 C
PRDWT18-7 O-I
PRDWT18-7 C-I
PRDWT18-7 O-IV
PRDWT18-7 C-IV
PRDWLT18-7 O-IV
PRDWLT18-7 C-IV
PRDT18-14 O
PRDT18-14 C
PRDT18-14 O-V
PRDT18-14 C-V
PRDLT18-14 O
PRDLT18-14 C
PRDLT18-14 O-V
PRDLT18-14 C-V
PRDWT18-14 O
PRDWT18-14 C
PRDWT18-14 O-I
PRDWT18-14 C-I
PRDWT18-14 O-IV
PRDWT18-14 C-IV
PRDWLT18-14 O-IV
PRDWLT18-14 C-IV
PRDT30-15 O